
                              
ELEZIONI AMMINISTRATIVE DEL   28.03.2010
                                  COMUNE DI MATERA

CANDIDATI SEZIONI   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
IO SUD 21 4 10 8 15 8 5 8 3 22 10 15 8 18 10 15 14 20 5 12 8 7 13 13 7 19 11 7 9 9 12
ARLEO SALVATORE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BARBARO LILIANA ANDREA 0 1 6 3 3 0 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 1 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
BRUNO CARLOTTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BUONSANTI NUNZIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
CANZONIERE GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
CAPPIELLO FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
CARPENTIERI CARMINE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
CINNELLA ANNA 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
CONTINI BENIAMINO 2 1 1 1 0 4 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 2 2 2 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 1 1 0
CONTINISIO LUIGI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DI MATTEO MARCO 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
DI PEDE ANGELICA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DI STEFANO ANTONELLA 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
FERRONE MARIANGELA 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FIORE LUIGI 10 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 11 2 5 0 1 2 6 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 1 1 0
GAUDIANO ANNA MARIA 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
GIORDANO ANNA PIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KLANAC ADRIANO 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAMACCHIA MARIANNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 2
LOTITO VITA DOMENICA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
MANCINI ELISABETH 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MANICONE FRANCESCO SILVERIO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MANUELLO DORIANO 6 0 1 0 5 1 2 2 0 6 4 1 4 1 2 2 1 5 3 3 0 1 6 3 3 9 5 3 0 1 1
MARINARO ANNARITA 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1
MASSARI VALERIA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MONTEMURRO MARIA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
MONTESANTO MANUELA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MORELLI CARLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NATRELLA SIMONA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PADULA DARIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
PAPAPIETRO IVANO 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PICERNO CARLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
RIZZI FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0
WEISS ALESSANDRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0



CANDIDATI SEZIONI   32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60 61 62
IO SUD 10 20 15 14 3 9 13 13 4 7 8 18 0 25 16 11 11 2 19 10 14 8 19 8 12 19 19 9 15 12 8
ARLEO SALVATORE 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 0
BARBARO LILIANA ANDREA 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 2 0
BRUNO CARLOTTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BUONSANTI NUNZIO 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
CANZONIERE GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CAPPIELLO FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
CARPENTIERI CARMINE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CINNELLA ANNA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CONTINI BENIAMINO 2 5 3 2 1 0 1 2 2 4 3 2 0 22 8 5 3 0 7 0 6 0 4 3 1 5 3 0 2 7 2
CONTINISIO LUIGI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
DI MATTEO MARCO 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DI PEDE ANGELICA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DI STEFANO ANTONELLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FERRONE MARIANGELA 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FIORE LUIGI 1 2 0 3 1 0 5 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 2 5 0 0 2
GAUDIANO ANNA MARIA 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0
GIORDANO ANNA PIA 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KLANAC ADRIANO 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAMACCHIA MARIANNA 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LOTITO VITA DOMENICA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MANCINI ELISABETH 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MANICONE FRANCESCO SILVERIO 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 3 0 1 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0
MANUELLO DORIANO 3 5 2 2 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 6 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 0 2 6 2 0 5 10 2 3 1 2
MARINARO ANNARITA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
MASSARI VALERIA 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MONTEMURRO MARIA 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MONTESANTO MANUELA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MORELLI CARLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 0
NATRELLA SIMONA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PADULA DARIO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAPAPIETRO IVANO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PICERNO CARLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RIZZI FRANCESCO 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
WEISS ALESSANDRO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


